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SUMMARY of RESULTS

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th MAY 2019

SPRING MATCH

 109  2.000fish lbs ozsWinner ENGLAND

 184  84 13.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 163  78 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

 148  70 15.000fish lbs ozs4th Place

 341 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

151 lbslbsfishfishWeigh-in totals

BEST BASKET Alan Banwell fishWALES   33  17 10.000lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT Kevin McCabe SCOTLAND    5  3.000lbs ozs

fishENGLAND Tony Curtis   31  16  8.000lbs ozs

fishIRELAND Nigel Greene   33  17  3.000lbs ozs

fishSCOTLAND Keith Renton   19   9 13.000lbs ozs

fishWALES Alan Banwell   33  17 10.000lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY Peter Auchterlonie   15   7  8.000lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman - no 18 Robert Toptalo   66  34 13.000lbs ozs

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th MAY 2019

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Tony Curtis 3 5 8.000 13 16 31 8.000

Kim Green 3 5 7.000 13 16 31 7.000

John Horsey 3 8 7.000 10 13 28 7.000

Tim Joyce 3 8 1.000 7 10 22 1.000

Mark Harrison 3 6 6.000 6 9 18 6.000

Andy Cottam 3 7 3.000 4 7 15 3.000

John Hardy 3 6 13.000 4 7 14 13.000

Paul Jones 3 7 9.000 3 6 13 9.000

Brad Gifford   (c) 3 7 8.500 2 5 11 8.500

Andy Campbell 3 7 2.500 2 5 11 2.500

Frank Sumnall 3 5 14.000 2 5 9 14.000

Sean Brooks 3 7 8.000 1 4 9 8.000

Paul Wild 3 6 0.000 1 4 8 0.000

Dom Sherrate 2 3 11.000 2 3 11.000

41  93  2.000 68 109 229  2.0000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th MAY 2019

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Nigel Greene 3 5 3.000 14 17 33 3.000

Darren Maguire 3 8 7.000 6 11 24 7.0002

Tony Walsh 3 7 12.000 6 9 19 12.000

Tony Murphy 3 6 6.000 3 6 12 6.000

Aidan Rush   (c) 3 7 3.000 2 5 11 3.000

Andrew Rea 3 6 0.000 2 5 10 0.000

Eoin Dunne 3 5 7.000 2 5 9 7.000

John Maguire 3 7 8.000 3 7 8.000

Fabien Tronche 3 6 14.000 3 6 14.000

Stuart Marry 3 6 8.000 3 6 8.000

John Mulvany 1 3 0.000 1 3 0.000

Barry Healy 1 2 11.000 1 2 11.000

Shay Cash 1 2 0.000 1 2 0.000

Chris McLean 0 0

33  74 15.000 35 70 148 15.0002

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th MAY 2019

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Keith Renton 3 7 13.000 6 9 19 13.000

Derek Marklow 3 7 8.000 5 8 17 8.000

Ronnie Gilbert 3 7 3.000 5 8 17 3.000

Kevin McCabe   (c) 3 9 1.000 3 3.0005 *7 17 1.0001

Andrew Barrowman 3 5 9.500 5 8 15 9.500

Grant Osler 3 7 2.000 4 7 15 2.000

Stuart McLean 3 6 14.000 4 7 14 14.000

Peter Cameron 3 9 1.500 2 5 13 1.500

Paul Garner 3 8 3.000 2 5 12 3.000

Greg Davie 3 6 14.000 2 5 10 14.000

Martin McCafferty 3 6 10.000 1 4 8 10.000

Gregor Fleming 3 6 9.000 1 4 8 9.000

Alan Porteous 3 6 8.000 1 4 8 8.000

James Kerr 3 5 13.000 3 5 13.000

42 100 13.000 41 84 184 13.0001

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th MAY 2019

SPRING MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Alan Banwell 3 5 10.000 13 17 33 10.0001

Andrew Lewis 3 7 7.000 6 9 19 7.000

Dewi Rees 3 7 15.000 5 8 17 15.000

Kieron Thomas 3 5 13.000 5 8 15 13.000

Mark McCarthy   (c) 3 6 7.500 4 7 14 7.500

Paul Collict 3 7 6.500 3 6 13 6.500

James Raw 3 6 1.000 3 6 12 1.000

Bob Jones 3 7 11.000 1 4 9 11.000

Nigel Worvell 3 6 4.000 1 4 8 4.000

Ben Evans 3 5 15.000 3 5 15.000

Peter Greasley 2 4 13.000 2 4 13.000

Stuart Pickard 2 3 15.000 2 3 15.000

Gerallt Hughes 1 2 1.000 1 2 1.000

Liam Thomas 0 1 2 0.0001

35  77  7.000 41 78 163  7.0002

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th MAY 2019

SPRING MATCH

Brown

 33Alan Banwell 1 WALES  3   5 10.000 13 17 10.000 1

 33Nigel Greene 2 IRELAND  3   5  3.000 14 17  3.000

 31Tony Curtis 3 ENGLAND  3   5  8.000 13 16  8.000

 31Kim Green 4 ENGLAND  3   5  7.000 13 16  7.000

 28John Horsey 5 ENGLAND  3   8  7.000 10 13  7.000

 24Darren Maguire 6 IRELAND  3   8  7.000  6 11  7.000 2

 22Tim Joyce 7 ENGLAND  3   8  1.000  7 10  1.000

 19Keith Renton 8 SCOTLAND  3   7 13.000  6  9 13.000

 19Tony Walsh 9 IRELAND  3   7 12.000  6  9 12.000

 19Andrew Lewis10 WALES  3   7  7.000  6  9  7.000

 18Mark Harrison11 ENGLAND  3   6  6.000  6  9  6.000

 17Dewi Rees12 WALES  3   7 15.000  5  8 15.000

 17Derek Marklow13 SCOTLAND  3   7  8.000  5  8  8.000

 17Ronnie Gilbert14 SCOTLAND  3   7  3.000  5  8  3.000

 17Kevin McCabe15 SCOTLAND  3   9  1.000  3  3.000  5 * 7  1.000 1

 15Kieron Thomas16 WALES  3   5 13.000  5  8 13.000

 15Andrew Barrowman17 SCOTLAND  3   5  9.500  5  8  9.500

 15Andy Cottam18 ENGLAND  3   7  3.000  4  7  3.000

 15Grant Osler19 SCOTLAND  3   7  2.000  4  7  2.000

 14Stuart McLean20 SCOTLAND  3   6 14.000  4  7 14.000

 14John Hardy21 ENGLAND  3   6 13.000  4  7 13.000

 14Mark McCarthy22 WALES  3   6  7.500  4  7  7.500

 13Paul Jones23 ENGLAND  3   7  9.000  3  6  9.000

 13Paul Collict24 WALES  3   7  6.500  3  6  6.500

 13Peter Cameron25 SCOTLAND  3   9  1.500  2  5  1.500

 12Tony Murphy26 IRELAND  3   6  6.000  3  6  6.000

 12Paul Garner27 SCOTLAND  3   8  3.000  2  5  3.000

 12James Raw28 WALES  3   6  1.000  3  6  1.000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

GRAFHAM WATER  -  10th MAY 2019

SPRING MATCH

Brown

 11Brad Gifford29 ENGLAND  3   7  8.500  2  5  8.500

 11Aidan Rush30 IRELAND  3   7  3.000  2  5  3.000

 11Andy Campbell31 ENGLAND  3   7  2.500  2  5  2.500

 10Greg Davie32 SCOTLAND  3   6 14.000  2  5 14.000

 10Andrew Rea33 IRELAND  3   6  0.000  2  5  0.000

  9Frank Sumnall34 ENGLAND  3   5 14.000  2  5 14.000

  9Bob Jones35 WALES  3   7 11.000  1  4 11.000

  9Sean Brooks36 ENGLAND  3   7  8.000  1  4  8.000

  9Eoin Dunne37 IRELAND  3   5  7.000  2  5  7.000

  8Martin McCafferty38 SCOTLAND  3   6 10.000  1  4 10.000

  8Gregor Fleming39 SCOTLAND  3   6  9.000  1  4  9.000

  8Alan Porteous40 SCOTLAND  3   6  8.000  1  4  8.000

  8Nigel Worvell41 WALES  3   6  4.000  1  4  4.000

  8Paul Wild42 ENGLAND  3   6  0.000  1  4  0.000

  7John Maguire43 IRELAND  3   7  8.000  3  8.000

  6Fabien Tronche44 IRELAND  3   6 14.000  3 14.000

  6Stuart Marry45 IRELAND  3   6  8.000  3  8.000

  5Ben Evans46 WALES  3   5 15.000  3 15.000

  5James Kerr47 SCOTLAND  3   5 13.000  3 13.000

  4Peter Greasley48 WALES  2   4 13.000  2 13.000

  3Stuart Pickard49 WALES  2   3 15.000  2 15.000

  3Dom Sherrate50 ENGLAND  2   3 11.000  2 11.000

  3John Mulvany51 IRELAND  1   3  0.000  1  0.000

  2Barry Healy52 IRELAND  1   2 11.000  1 11.000

  2Gerallt Hughes53 WALES  1   2  1.000  1  1.000

  2Shay Cash54 eq. IRELAND  1   2  0.000  1  0.000

  2Liam Thomas54 eq. WALES  0  1  0.000 1

Chris McLean56 IRELAND  0  0

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net

